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1E-5a Public Posting- Projects Accepted

This is to certify that all renewal applications for PA-503 were accepted and applicants were
instructed to proceed with their renewal summary form and esnaps applications as of Tuesday,
August 1, 2023 by the CoC Board. Completion of all accepted renewal applications in esnaps is
to be completed by Friday, August 25, 2023.

This acceptance of renewal applications was again approved during the 8/15/23 and 8/22/23 CoC
conference calls by the CoC Board for renewal applications in PA-503.

There were no new project applications received.
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From: Barbara Gomb <bgomb®ceopeoplehelpingpeople.org>

Sent: Wednesday, August 23, 2023 10:37 AM

To: Jennifer Yaworski <jyaworski@ceopeoplehelpingpeople.org>; Kendra, Mike
<mkendra@cssdioceseofscranton.org>; Eileen Rosentel <erosentel@cssdiocesecfscranton.org>; Kaitlin
Crandall <kcrandali@hdcnepa.org>; Helen Logan <hlogan@dvsclc.org>; Melissa Wildrick
<mwildrick@dvsclc.org>; Soprano, Mark <msoprano@cycwh.org>; Farea Graybill
<Farea.Graybill@use.salvationarmy.org>; Samantha Orth {sorth@voapa.org) <sorth@voapa.org>; Kathi
Krablin <kkrablin@valleyyouthhouse.org>; Marcie Walker <mwalker@valleyyouthhouse.org>

Cc: Carlie Wetzel (carliewetzel@gmail.com) <carliewetzel@gmail.com>; Nick Cave (ncave @wilkes-
barre.pa.us) <ncave@wilkes-barre.pa.us>; Jay Zupa {jay.zupa2 @luzernecounty.org)
<jay.zupal@luzernecounty.org>; Kreseski, Barbara <Barbara.Kreseski@va.gov>;
mvivacqua@catherinemcauleycenter.org

Subject: FY2023 CoC Renewal Projects

Good Morning!

A follow up to the submission of your 2023 CoC renewal application submission in

esnaps. Please note the renewal applications were accepted during the 8/1/23, 8/15/23 and
8/22/23 CoC Board calls. Also there are no new projects, no reallocated projects and no
reduced projects in the FY2023 CoC process for PA-503.

During the CoC Board meeting, renewal applicants were informed that their initial esnaps PDF
renewal applications were reviewed. All projects were scored and ranked by the Project
Review Committee.

Each applicant can now make sure there is a Code of Conduct attached to your esnaps applicant
profile; complete the esnaps certifications for each renewal project and submit in

esnaps. Please make sure to save a PDF version of your application and send a copy to both
Jennifer Yaworski and Barbara Gomb by close of business on Friday, 8/25/23.

Thank you, Barbara



PA-503 Luzerne County CoC -FY2023 Accepted Project Listing

Catholic Social Services:
e St. Ann Expansion
e Gabriel House
e Mother Teresa’s Haven PSHP
e Holy Family Housing
e St. Hedwig’s Veterans Village
e VA-PSHP Luzerne
¢ RRH-1

Catholic Youth Center:
o CYC Homeless Child Day Care Program

Commission on Economic Opportunity:
e PSH Chronic Homeless |
e SHP Case Management
/Supportive Services
HMIS for Luzerne County CoC
PSH Chronic Homeless 2
PSH for Families & Individuals
William Cherkes Residence
PSH for 9 Homeless Families
CoC Veterans Rapid Rehousing Program
Luzerne County 2023 CoC
Planning Application
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Domestic Violence Service Center:
» See Yourself Succeed

Housing Development Corporation of NEPA:
e HDC SHP 12023

HDC SHP 2 2023

HDC SHP 4 2023

HDC SHP 5 2023

e Rapid ReHousing for Families 2023
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Salvation Army:
e Kirby Family House

Valley Youth House Committee, Ine.
e Luzerne County RRH for Young Adults-
Expansion

Volunteers of America:
e Manna House 2023

Renewal Permanent Supportive Housing
Renewal Transitional Housing

Renewal Permanent Supportive Housing
Renewal Rapid Re Housing

Renewal Permanent Supportive Housing
Renewal Permanent Supportive Housing
Renewal Rapid Re Housing for Individuals

Renewal Supportive Services Only

Renewal Permanent Supportive Housing

Renewal Supportive Services Only

Renewal Homeless Management Information System
Renewal Permanent Supportive Housing

Renewal Permanent Supportive Housing

Renewal Transitional Housing

Renewal Permanent Supportive Housing

Renewal Rapid Rehousing Program

New 2023 Planning Project

Renewal Supportive Services Only

Renewal Permanent Supportive Housing
Renewal Permanent Supportive Housing
Renewal Permanent Supportive Housing
Renewal Permanent Supportive Housing
Renewal Rapid Re Housing

Renewal Transitional Housing

Renewal Rapid Re Housing

Renewal Transitional Housing



